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Bus L4 L4 - El Lauredal-El Molínón Go to website

Direction
[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09043] — [Gi-
jón/Xixón] Las Mestas - Grupo Covadonga [Cta 06579]

27 stops

Open route schedule

[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09043]

[Gijón/Xixón] Rubín [Cta 09044]

[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09043]

[Gijón/Xixón] El Lauredal 6 Avda [Cta 10306]

[Gijón/Xixón] Hernan Cortés [Cta 10307]

[Gijón/Xixón] Prao del Cubano [Cta 06614]

[Gijón/Xixón] Uruguay - Brasil [Cta 06613]

[Gijón/Xixón] Casa del Mar [Cta 06616]

[Gijón/Xixón] Galicia 89 Avda - Cuatro Caminos [Cta 
03068]

[Gijón/Xixón] Santa Olaya [Cta 06625]

[Gijón/Xixón] Dos de Mayo [Cta 06800]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza La Habana [Cta 06803]

[Gijón/Xixón] IES Emilio Alarcos [Cta 10332]

[Gijón/Xixón] Acuario [Cta 06636]

[Gijón/Xixón] Museo del Ferrocarril [Cta 06649]

[Gijón/Xixón] Pedro Duro [Cta 06797]

[Gijón/Xixón] Jardines de la Reina [Cta 06795]

[Gijón/Xixón] Instituto [Cta 07018]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza Instituto [Cta 07016]

[Gijón/Xixón] Capua [Cta 06729]

Route schedule
[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09043] — [Gi-
jón/Xixón] Las Mestas - Grupo Covadonga [Cta 06579]

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 07:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: [Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 
09043]

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L4-2734093502-3403289383
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[Gijón/Xixón] Ruiz Gómez [Cta 17918]

[Gijón/Xixón] Luciano Castañón [Cta 06731]

[Gijón/Xixón] Ramón y Cajal [Cta 07057]

[Gijón/Xixón] Pablo Iglesias 82 - Codema [Cta 01903]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza Toros [Cta 02531]

[Gijón/Xixón] Carretera de la Costa - Colegio de La Asun-
ción [Cta 06578]

[Gijón/Xixón] Las Mestas - Grupo Covadonga [Cta 06579]



Direction
[Gijón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997] — [Gijón/Xixón] 
Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09042]

24 stops

Open route schedule

[Gijón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997]

[Gijón/Xixón] Viesques [Cta 07047]

[Gijón/Xixón] Feijoo [Cta 06923]

[Gijón/Xixón] Pintor Marola [Cta 06929]

[Gijón/Xixón] La Costa Avda - Continental [Cta 01552]

[Gijón/Xixón] Uría 47 - Capuchinos [Cta 01902]

[Gijón/Xixón] Cruz Roja [Cta 06726]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza San Miguel [Cta 06725]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza Instituto [Cta 07017]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza El Carmen - Blanca Ríos [Cta 06823]

[Gijón/Xixón] Pedro Duro [Cta 06796]

[Gijón/Xixón] Playa Poniente [Cta 06648]

[Gijón/Xixón] Acuario [Cta 06647]

[Gijón/Xixón] Comisaría [Cta 06967]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza La Habana [Cta 06802]

[Gijón/Xixón] Cortes de Cádiz [Cta 06801]

[Gijón/Xixón] Móstoles [Cta 07002]

[Gijón/Xixón] Santa Olaya [Cta 06624]

[Gijón/Xixón] Galicia 98 Avda - Cuatro Caminos [Cta 
03061]

[Gijón/Xixón] Casa del Mar [Cta 06617]

[Gijón/Xixón] Federica Montseny [Cta 06965]

[Gijón/Xixón] Flórez Estrada [Cta 09045]

[Gijón/Xixón] El Lauredal Avda [Cta 10308]

[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09042]

Route schedule
[Gijón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997] — [Gijón/Xixón] 
Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09042]

Monday 06:30-22:15

Tuesday 06:30-22:15

Wednesday 06:30-22:15

Thursday 06:30-22:15

Friday 06:30-22:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Gijón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997]

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L4-2734093502-3403289383




Direction
[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09042] — [Gi-
jón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997]

26 stops

Open route schedule

[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09042]

[Gijón/Xixón] Rubín [Cta 09044]

[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09043]

[Gijón/Xixón] El Lauredal 6 Avda [Cta 10306]

[Gijón/Xixón] Hernan Cortés [Cta 10307]

[Gijón/Xixón] Prao del Cubano [Cta 06614]

[Gijón/Xixón] Uruguay - Brasil [Cta 06613]

[Gijón/Xixón] Casa del Mar [Cta 06616]

[Gijón/Xixón] Galicia 89 Avda - Cuatro Caminos [Cta 
03068]

[Gijón/Xixón] Santa Olaya [Cta 06625]

[Gijón/Xixón] Dos de Mayo [Cta 06800]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza La Habana [Cta 06803]

[Gijón/Xixón] IES Emilio Alarcos [Cta 10332]

[Gijón/Xixón] Acuario [Cta 06636]

[Gijón/Xixón] Museo del Ferrocarril [Cta 06649]

[Gijón/Xixón] Pedro Duro [Cta 06797]

[Gijón/Xixón] Jardines de la Reina [Cta 06795]

[Gijón/Xixón] Instituto [Cta 07018]

[Gijón/Xixón] Plaza Instituto [Cta 07016]

[Gijón/Xixón] Capua [Cta 06729]

[Gijón/Xixón] Ruiz Gómez [Cta 17918]

[Gijón/Xixón] Luciano Castañón [Cta 06731]

[Gijón/Xixón] Ramón y Cajal [Cta 07057]

[Gijón/Xixón] Pablo Iglesias 82 - Codema [Cta 01903]

Route schedule
[Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 09042] — [Gi-
jón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997]

Monday 06:20-22:00

Tuesday 06:20-22:00

Wednesday 06:20-22:00

Thursday 06:20-22:00

Friday 06:20-22:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: [Gijón/Xixón] Residencial El Lauredal [Cta 
09042]

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L4-2734093502-3403289383


[Gijón/Xixón] Estación Servicio Viesques [Cta 06928]

[Gijón/Xixón] Albert Einstein [Cta 06997]

L4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gijon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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